
SUPERSONIC GIN &
TONIC 1.5OZ
Refreshing citrus and vanilla
forward cocktail. 
Tanqueray Gin, Vermouth
Bianco, Grapefruit shrub,
soda, rosemary

$ 14

5oz / 9oz / BTL

COCKTAILS

TIGERIUS CAESAR
1.5OZ
AWARD WINNING SAVOURY
CAESAR
House infused Pinnacle
Vodka (Chilis, garlic, green
onions, peppercorns, basil)
Clamato, Lime juice, pickled
things, candied pork bellyCLASSIC NEGRONI

2.25OZ
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Dolin
Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
2.75OZ
Makers Mark bourbon,
Plantation simple syrup,
angostura bitters, orange

MULLIGANS MULE
1.5OZ
Pinnacle Vodka, Apricot Brandy,
Lime, ginger beer

MOJITO 1.5OZ
Brugal Anejo Rum, Plantation
simple, mint, lime

WINE

$ 16

$ 16

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$9      $14     $38
$9      $14     $38
$10                $40

Reif Estate Black Oak Gamay Cabernet
Reif Estate Pinot Grigio
Momenti Prosecco

SHOOTERS

Fruit stand 
Fireball 
Curt Reynolds 

Jager
Green T
Jameson

$5
$5
$7 

$7
$7.5
$8

SPIRITS

Bar Rail
Premium

1oz   /   2oz 
$7.75    $11
Ask Server



Old Style Pilsner
Belgian Moon Wheat Ale
Hop Valley Bubble Stash IPA
Calabogie Kolsch
Evergreen NEIPA
Naughty Neighbour APA
Poundtown Lite Lager
Collective Arts Porter (Nitro)
Kitchissippi 1855 Amber
Murphys Irish Stout (Nitro)

DRAUGHT

CANS/BTLS

$8   $14   $24
$8   $14   $24
$8.5  $15   $26
$8   $14   $24
$8   $14   $24
$8.5  $15   $26
$8   $14   $24
$8.5  $15   $26
$8.5  $15   $26
$9   $16   $28

Sol
Heineken
Amstel Ultra
Perth Maple Ale
Heineken 0.0
Sandbagger Gin Seltzer
Sandbagger Transfusion
No Boats Cider (Peach or Apple)
Miller High Life
Nickelbrook Jam Stand
Winter Wizard Magical IPA

$7.5
$8

$7.5
$9
$7
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9

14oz | 32 oz | 60oz


